31
PoPular Combinations
TRADITIONAL ST YLESentry
TCS Remote Control
(Optional)
AT-TCS-(Finish)
TCS Wall Control
(Optional)
AT-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
lighT KiT opTions
remoTes
BlADe opTions
Antique.White
Brushed.Satin.Nickel
Oiled.Bronze
AvAilABle Finishes
AW
BN
OB
Complete Light Kits
.(see.pages.246-248).
Customize Your Own
.(see.pages.249-252).
Bowl Light Kits
.(see.pages.242-246).
CA B
Model-Finish. SN52OB
Blade-Finish. B556C-SB4
Light-Finish. Not Shown
Model-Finish. SN52AW
Blade-Finish. B552S-AW
Light-Finish. Not Shown
Antique.White.Sentry.with.52".Standard.
Antique.White.Blades
Oiled.Bronze.Sentry.with.56".Custom.
Carved.Classic.Ebony.Blades
Detail.of.Uplight
Type 1 Blades
.(see.pages.222-225).
Type 2 Blades
.(see.pages.226-230).
A B
C
CM_14_02_Traditional.indd   31 12/16/13   12:03 PM
262
TCS Ordering Guide
Model Series TCS Remote Control TCS-Plus Wall Control
AT52 American Tradition AT-TCS-(Finish) AT-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
CP52 Chaparral CP-TCS-(Finish) CP-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
CT52 Constantina CT-TCS-(Finish) CT-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
CV52 Cordova CV-TCS-(Finish) CV-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
CXL52 CXL CXL-TCS-(Finish) CXL-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
FI52 Fiori FI-TCS-(Finish) FI-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
K52 Kona Bay K52-TCS-(Finish) K52-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
ME52 Metro CT-TCS-(Finish) CT-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
MI52 Mia MI-TCS-(Finish) MI-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
OA52 Ophelia OA-TCS-(Finish) OA-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
OM52 Omni OM-TCS-(Finish) OM-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
P252 Presidential II P2-TCS-(Finish) P2-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
RT52/RT68 Riata RT-TCS-(Finish) RT-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
SN52 Sentry AT-TCS-(Finish) AT-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
TO52 Toscana TO-TCS-(Finish) TO-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
WD52 Woodward WD-TCS-(Finish) WD-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
ZE56 Zena ZE-TCS-(Finish) ZE-TCSPLUS-(Finish)
Kit Supplied with Sender, Receiver and Fan Switch Housing
TCS Conversion Kit:
A Replacement Hub converts a Fan to a TCS or TCS-PLUS system. Both systems adjust Fan Speed, Fan
Direction and light intensity. See Ordering Guide below for the system that’s right for you.
TCS Remote Control and TCS-PlUS Wall Control Sets:
Interchangeable and programmable to operate on the same frequency. Thus, you may add a Remote Control Unit (TCS) to
your Wall Control (TCS-PLUS) or a Wall Control to your Remote Control. Just order TCS-REMOTE for a Handset or
TCS-WALL for a Wall Control.
TCS Remote Control:
• Fan and Light Control
• 1.5 Amp
• White Hand-Held Remote with Wall Mount
• 300 Watt Full Range Light Dimmer
• 3 Fan Speeds and Reverse
• Replacement Hub Included
• Additional Hand-Held Remotes Available
• See Ordering Guide for Series Availability
•  1-12V Battery Included
   Important: One Fan Per Remote Control.
TCS-PlUS Wall Control:
• Fan and Light Control
•  2-Wire Installation for Power On/Off to Junction Box.
Note: Two Wires Only Interrupt 120VAC to Junction
Box, Fan Functions are Battery Powered.
• 1.5 Amp
• 12V Battery (Included)
• White Decorative Face Plates (Included)
• 300 Watt Full Range Light Dimmer
• 3 Fan Speeds and Reverse
• See Ordering Guide for Series Availability
• Replacement Hub Included
• White, Almond and Brown Decorative  Insert
   (Included) Important: One Fan Per Wall Control.
CM_14_08_BladesLKF.indd   262 12/16/13   12:59 PM
316
Ceiling Fan
FINISH.OPTIONS
AB
Antique Brass
ABZ
Aged Bronze
Brushed
AG
Aged Bronze
Textured
AWD
Antique White/
Distressed
BA
Brushed Aluminum
AGV
Aged Galvanized
AGVM
Aged Bronze/
Vintage Madera
AW
Antique White
BN
Brushed Satin Nickel
BCW
Biscay Walnut
BNK
Brushed Polished Nickel
BR
Brown
BU
Burnt Sienna
CH
Chrome
AO
Athenian Obol
LB
Legacy Brass
OB
Oiled Bronze
MWW
Matte White
OBG
Oiled Bronze/ Gilded
OBMA
Oiled Bronze/ Mahogany
PB
Polished Brass
PLN
Polished Nickel
PR
Peruvian Bronze
PT
Pewter
RI
Rustic Iron
TS
Tarnished Silver
TW
Textured White
W
White
WP
Weathered Pine
RT
Rust
SC
Sedona Clay
SS
Stainless Steel
TI
Titanium
SBZ
Spanish Bronze
DCVM
Dark Coffee/
Vintage Madera
ESP
Espresso
FB
Flat Black
FW
French White
GV
 Galvanized Steel
CM_14_11_Appendix.indd   316 12/16/13   1:53 PM